
Hist.o Cup - Pannoniaring 2024 
Sorted on Laps 

9• 1 

• Pos No. Name Nat Model TJrne ccm Baujare La~s Total Tm Diff Best Tm other 

1 212 Lando GRAF VON WEDEL GER BMW 325 Challenge 2500 1989 10 21:35.442 2:08.495 Challenge 

2 201 Tobias FISCHER AUT BMW 325i Challenge 2500 1989 10 21:36.144 0.702 2:08.504 Challenge 

3 273 Patrick WEISS AUT BMW 3251 2500 1989 10 21:36.770 1.328 2:08.146 Challenge 

4 215 Alexis GRAF VON WEDEL GER BMW 325 Challenge 2500 1989 10 21:40.252 4.810 2:08.519 Challenge 

5 276 Richard PRETHALER AUT BMW 325 Challenge 2500 1988 10 22:00.823 25.381 2:09.659 Silver Cup bls 

6 290 Stefan FUHRMANN AUT BMW 325i Challenge 2500 1989 10 22:15.089 39.647 2:10.977 Challenge 

7 214 Christian GRAF VON WEDEL GER BMW 325iChallenge 2500 1989 10 22:16.732 41.290 2:11.516 Silver Cup bls 

8 402 David BAL TES GER Mini Coop R56 1600 2008 10 22:31.854 56.412 2:11.250 R 56 

9 272 Gerhard WEISS AUT BMW 325 Challenge 2500 1988 10 22:32.044 56.602 2:11.502 Silver Cup bii 

10 177 Andrew PRINGLE GER Mini JCW Challenge 10 22:34.795 59.353 2:11.167 R 56 

11 422 Benedikt WEBER GER MINI MINI JCW CHP 1598 2008 10 22:42.350 1:06.908 2:11.534 R 56 

12 888 Peter HINDERER GER Mini JCW Challenge 1598 2008 10 22:48.182 1:12.740 2:12.607 R 56 

13 206 Christof PARTH AUT BMW 325 Challenge 2500 1988 10 23:11.212 1:35.770 2:15.708 Silver Cup bls 

14 230 Alfred PIESINGER AUT BMW 3251 2500 1986 10 23:11.252 1:35.810 2:17.116 Silver Cup bls 

15 213 Michael HAIDVOGL AUT BMW 325iChallenge 2500 1989 10 24:01.060 2:25.618 2:20.065 Challenge 

16 279 Christian KUPPELWIESER AUT BMW 325 Challenge 2499 1989 9 21:44.813 llap 2:20.881 Silver Cup bls 

17 426 Thomas EISMANN GER Mini Coop R 56 1600 2008 9 22:06.799 1 Lap 2:11.640 R 56 Pro 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
>NF 95 Matthias RAINER-PRANTER AUT Mini Coop JCW Challeng, 1596 2008 3 7:26.108 DNF 2:18.111 R 56 

>NF 236 Robert WARTER AUT BMW 325 Challenge 2500 1990 3 7:26.667 DNF 2:09.508 Challenge 

>NF 410 Michael BAL TES GER Mini JCW Challenge 1598 2008 33.760 DNF R 56 

DQ 271 Walter BRAUNSTEIN AUT BMW 3251 E 30 2500 1999 10 22:14.847 DQ 2:11.440 Silver Cup bts 

Race Control Report 

#271 - DQ - Stewart decision 1X 1'---• 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best LapTm Best Speed Best Lap by 

0.702 131,723 2:08.146 133,161 273 - Patrick WEISS 
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Hist.o Cup - Pannoniaring 2024 
Sorted on Laps 

Pos No. Name Nat Model Type ccm Baujare Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm other 

BMW 
1 212 Lando GRAF VON WEDEL GER BMW 325 Challenge 2500 1989 10 21:35.442 2:08.495 Challenge 

2 201 Tobias FISCHER AUT BMW 325i Challenge 2500 1989 10 21:36.144 0.702 2:08.504 Challenge 

3 273 Patrick WEISS AUT BMW 325i 2500 1989 10 21:36.770 1.328 2:08.146 Challenge 

4 215 Alexis GRAF VON WEDEL GER BMW 325 Challenge 2500 1989 10 21:40.252 4.810 2:08.519 Challenge 

5 290 Stefan FUHRMANN AUT BMW 325iChallenge 2500 1989 10 22:15.089 39.647 2:10.977 Challenge 

6 213 Michael HAIDVOGL AUT BMW 325i Challenge 2500 1989 10 24:01.060 2:25.618 2:20.065 Challenge 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
>NF 236 Robert WARTER AUT BMW 325 Challenge 2500 1990 3 7:26.667 DNF 2:09.508 Challenge 

JON 
1 402 David BAL TES GER Mini Coop R56 1600 2008 10 22:31.854 2:11.250 R 56 

2 177 Andrew PRINGLE GER Mini JCW Challenge 10 22:34.795 2.941 2:11.167 R 56 

3 422 Benedikt WEBER GER MINI MINI JCW CHP 1598 2008 10 22:42.350 10.496 2:11.534 R 56 

4 888 Peter HINDERER GER Mini JCW Challenge 1598 2008 10 22:48.182 16.328 2:12.607 R 56 

5 426 Thomas EISMANN GER Mini Coop R 56 1600 2008 9 22:06.799 1 Lap 2:11.640 R 56 Pro 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
>NF 95 Matthias RAINER-PRANTER AUT Mini Coop JCW Challeng, 1596 2008 3 7:26.108 DNF 2:18.111 R 56 

>NF 410 Michael BAL TES GER Mini JCW Challenge 1598 2008 33.760 DNF R 56 

S-CUP 
1 276 Richard PRETHALER AUT BMW 325 Challenge 2500 1988 10 22:00.823 2:09.659 Silver Cup bts 

2 214 Christian GRAF VON WEDEL GER BMW 325iChallenge 2500 1989 10 22:16.732 15.909 2:11.516 Silver Cup bls 

3 272 Gerhard WEISS AUT BMW 325 Challenge 2500 1988 10 22:32.044 31.221 2:11.502 Silver Cup bls 

4 206 Christof PARTH AUT BMW 325 Challenge 2500 1988 10 23:11.212 1:10.389 2:15.708 Silver Cup bls 

5 230 Alfred PIESINGER AUT BMW 325i 2500 1986 10 23:11.252 1:10.429 2:17.116 Silver Cup bii 

6 279 Christian KUPPELWIESER AUT BMW 325 Challenge 2499 1989 9 21:44.813 1 Lap 2:20.881 Silver Cup bii 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DQ 271 Walter BRAUNSTEIN AUT BMW 325i E 30 2500 1999 10 22:14.847 DQ 2:11.440 Silver Cup bii 

Race Control Report 

#271 - DQ - Stewart decision 
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Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best LapTm Best Speed Best Lap by 

0.702 131,723 2:08.146 133,161 273 - Patrick WEISS 
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